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Nan Klinger Excellence in Dance 2024/2025

Community School- Ages 3 and up- For the young dancer wanting to take each genre of dance on a once

a week basis. This program is designed to incorporate learning creativity, musicality and fun in a caring environment.

Monday
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
Tuesday
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
6:45-7:45
Wednesday
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:45
Thursday
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45
Saturday
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30

Beginner/Intermediate Contemporary

Beginner Tap

Pre-school Dance & Tumbling (ages 3 & 4)

Ballet 1 (ages 5-7)
Ballet 6 (ages 8 & up)

Intermediate Contemporary

Intermediate Tap
Intermediate Jazz
Advanced Jazz
Advanced Tap

Pre-school Dance & Tumbling (ages 3 & 4)

Ballet 1 (ages 5-7)
Ballet 2 (ages 6 & up)
Ballet 3 (ages 7 & up)

Tap and Ballet (ages 7& up)
Tap and Ballet (ages 5-7)
Pre-school Tap and Ballet (ages 3 & 4)

Cecily Herchek
Cecily Herchek

Carolyn Lott
Carolyn Lott
Carolyn Lott

Cecily Herchek
Cecily Herchek
Tami Small
Tami Small
Tami Small

Carolyn Lott
Carolyn Lott
Carolyn Lott
Carolyn Lott

Tami Small
Tami Small
Tami Small

Preprofessional School- Ages 8 & up- For those students wanting comprehensive ballet training for

success in the dance world and beyond. Please email for an audition placement class mia.klingerdance @gmail.com

Monday
4:15-5:45
5:45-7:00
5:45-6:45
7:00-8:30
8:30-9:15
Tuesday
4:15-5:45
5:45-6:45
5:45-7:15
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:15
Wednesday
4:15-5:30
5:45-7:15
Thursday
4:15-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:00-9:15
Friday
4:15-5:45
5:45-6:45
Saturday
10:00-12:30

Bl Ballet

Al Ballet

Strength Training B-D
CI-Cll Ballet

CI-Cll Variations

All Ballet
Strength/Pre-pointe
DI-DII Pointe

DI-DII Variations
DIl Center

Al Ballet
All Ballet

CI-Cll Ballet
Pointe 1-2
DI-DIl Pointe
DI-DII Variations
DIl Center

Bl Ballet
Beginner Pointe

DI-DII Ballet & Pointe

Mia Klinger
Mia Klinger
Megan Klamert
Megan Klamert
Megan Klamert

Mia Klinger
Carolyn Lott
Mia Klinger
Mia Klinger
Mia Klinger

Mia Klinger
Mia Klinger

Alec Lytton
Alec Lytton
Tiffany Kmet
Tiffany Kmet
Tiffany Kmet

Mia Klinger
Mia Klinger

Mia Klinger



